
AM Hermsdorf

AM Zella-Mehlis

AM Breitenworbis

AM Erfurt

AM Börde

AM Theeßen

AM Plötzkau

AM Wernigerode

AM Peißen

AM Oberröblingen

AM Weißenfels

AM Dessau

AM Leipzig

AM Dresden-Hellerau

AM Chemnitz

AM Döbeln

AM Dresden-Nickern

AM Weißenberg

Konzessionsstrecke
Via Solutions Thüringen

Konzessionsstrecke
Via Gateway Thüringen

Erfurt

Zwickau

Dresden

Chemnitz

Göttingen

Kassel

Celle

Hildesheim

Hannover

Salzgitter Magdeburg

Bitterfeld-Wolfen

Dessau-Roßlau

Braunschweig

Halle (Saale)

Brandenburg
an der Havel

Leipzig

Wolfsburg

Berlin

Cottbus

Frankfurt

(Oder)
Königs

Wusterhausen

Potsdam

B181

B4

B91n

B440

B191

B83

B273

B190

B115

B5

B

B71

B99

B169

B320

B244

B158a

B6n

B458

B446

B94

B324

B90

B184

B281

B92
B93

B494

B1

B246aB243

B49

B65

B285

B240

B96

B156

B172a

B183a

B303

B15

B1n

B174

B451
B247

B91

B7

B323

B195

B100

B217

B187

B496

B178

B444

B253

B97

B441

B79

B487

B241n

B215

B209

B186

B522

B2

B173

B189

B87

B122

B240n

B2n

B80

B178n

B109

B187a

B182

B196

B102

B242

B90n

B250

B3

B289

B251

B275

B95

B107

E49#B282

B254

B179

B175

B84

B185

B248

B71n

E49#B92

B454

B86

B249

B64

B283

B6

B241

B245

B101

B445

B443

B85

B498

B450

B88

B112

B89

B8

B198

B98

B96a

B176

B245a

B172

B246

B452

B400

B180

B239

B170

B214

B276

B183

B442

B103

B497

B82

B27

B243n

B286

B493

B279

B171

B188

B278

B158

B62

B287

B284

B168

B81

B167

B19

B97/B168

E251#B96

A14

A14

A14

A2
A2

A36

A38

A38

A9

A9

A13
A4

A4

A4

A71

A71

A73

A72

A72

S A C H S E N -

A N H A L T

F R E I S T A A T  S A C H S E N

F R E I S T A A T

T H Ü R I N G E N

N I E D E R S A C H S E N

H E S S E N

F R E I S T A A T                                     B A Y E R N

B R A N D E N B U R G

P O L E N

T S C H E C H I S C H E

R E P U B L I K
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